1240472 ew1hOlidx
1240526 goehe22z|
1245634 p4ghOrpw2

1247100 vvihze4v9
1247575 04dhenv4r

1249626 49jhnz70z
1251550 wx1hygj34
1251675 wx1hygd8y

1257002 8yxh4eqdg
1258040 yqeh2r0dj

1258454 04dheqdq0
1258621 79zhxI8g4
1258623 kxOhl7w8q
1258625 124hgy074
1258629 goehex104

1258715 vvlhz07ny
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17/09/2023

17/09/2023

19/09/2023

19/09/2023
19/09/2023

20/09/2023

21/09/2023

21/09/2023

22/09/2023
23/09/2023

24/09/2023

24/09/2023

24/09/2023

24/09/2023

24/09/2023

24/09/2023

17:48 DNI

19:46 DNI:

13:11 DNI:

17:52 DNI:
22:11 DNI:

13:16 DNI:

08:31 DNI:

09:11 DNL:

16:00 DNI:
12:07 DNI:

14:09 DNI:

21:15 DNI:

21:19 DNI:

21:24 DNI:

21:29 DN

23:59 DNL:

: 42302721

25607763

09321865

06106438
06469502

41179542

06270540

25610358

25543588
25709688

09441207

25747008

25621922

25747008

25621922

08814921

Katyhuska Hidalgo Diaz

Alfonso Fortuna Espinoza

Rosita Pérez Benites

HUGO GILBERTO SERRANO
CABANILLAS

oswaldo quispe mozz

Carlos Alberto Nole Huambachano
Ana Rosa Rodriguez Vigo

NANCY MILAGRO YANEZ URBANO

Aida juana Trelles Malache
Eduardo Francisco Herrera Ayay

Ricardo Alva Martinez

Elizabeth Guadalupe Romani Casana
Consuelo Casana Montalvan
Elizabeth Guadalupe Romani Casana
Consuelo Casana Montalvan

Jorge Manrique Acevedo

51990250255 om

Katyhidalgo2019@
988724211 gmail.com Calle elias aguirre 132 urb san jose Bellavista callao
alfonsoforruna@g Calle Campania # 150 urb. El Aguila.
947290386 mail.com Bellavista
rositaperezbenites
992002364 @gmail.com
hugo.gsc@gmail.c

Av.O.R.Benavides 5044

Ricardo Palma 111
950917631 quispe68@gmail.c ricardo palma cuadra 1

carlo20pe@gmail.c URB.CIUDAD DEL PESCADOR MZ N2 LOTE 20 BELLAVISTA -

960285324 om
vigo_rodriguez@ya

993135631 hoo.com Jr. Cesar Vallejo 240 Urb San Joaquin
mila_719@hotmail. CALLE 38 MZ O3 LOTE 8 CIUDAD DEL PESCADOR

CALLAO

946311758 com BELLAVISTA
bruneram16@gmai Calle manuel F ugarte 176 urb.Stella maris primera etapa
998386535 l.com bellavista

954124774 eha.nino@gmail.co Av. Elemer Faucett 1719 piso 1 Urb. Jardines Vird Bellavista
ralvamartinez@gm Calle Pepe Ludmir f-4, Urb. Confecciones Militares Bellavista
999300002 ail.com Callao
elizabeth_romani@
932202622 yahoo.es
elizabeth_romani@
932202622 yahoo.es
elizabeth_romani@
932202622 yahoo.es
elizabeth_romani@
932202622 yahoo.es
Jorgermanriquea@
999949679 gmail.com

Grau 657 cercado de Bellavista
Grau 657. Cercado de Bellavista.
Grau 657, cercado de BeIIavis}a.
Grau 657, cercado de Bellavista

Pedro peralta 133 bellavista callao



